
JUNIOR 

ALL AROUND 

  Name Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total 

1 Liliana Lewinska POL 21.100 19.400 21.700 19.500 81.700 

2 Anna Popova RUS 19.700 20.150 20.950 17.750 78.550 

3 Alice Taglietti ITA 20.100 20.700 19.650 17.950 78.400 

4 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 18.950 19.800 20.300 18.250 77.300 

5 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 17.800 20.400 20.650 17.800 76.650 

6 Viola Sella ITA 19.250 19.250 17.450 19.050 75.000 

7 Alina Protasova RUS 18.400 20.350 19.800 15.950 74.500 

8 Megan Chu USA 18.750 19.650 17.800 17.050 73.250 

9 Parfilova Milana KAZ 17.750 20.050 18.100 15.450 71.350 

10 Nikol Todorova BUL 17.950 20.150 18.850 14.150 71.100 

11 Zhailauova Erika KAZ 17.700 18.400 18.700 15.950 70.750 

12 Rin Keys USA 17.050 18.500 18.550 15.550 69.650 

13 Adar Friedmann ISR 18.600 16.800 16.550 17.400 69.350 

14 Jiin Sohn KOR 16.200 17.350 19.000 16.750 69.300 

15 Yosmina Rakhimova UZB 19.300 18.200 19.300 12.500 69.300 

16 Emilia Komarewicz POL 16.950 18.250 18.350 15.400 68.950 

17 Dara Stoyanova BUL 17.700 19.500 16.450 14.800 68.450 

18 Szonja Voros HUN 17.750 18.850 17.350 14.000 67.950 

19 Natalia  Usova UZB 17.450 19.450 16.150 14.700 67.750 

20 Alina Rechkina BLR 17.750 17.700 17.300 14.500 67.250 

21 Christina Dragan ROU 15.200 16.150 18.800 16.750 66.900 

22 Nikola Vasiljeva LAT 16.250 17.300 17.350 14.000 64.900 

23 Nikola Jekabsone LAT 14.850 14.450 17.050 16.250 62.600 

24 Gloria Motrikala MDA 13.950 14.900 17.200 13.500 59.550 

25 Anita Lenkova CZE 15.200 15.400 14.800 13.400 58.800 

26 Milana Tricolici LTU 14.250 13.600 15.600 13.850 57.300 

27 Lauren  Gruniger SUI 14.600 12.150 16.700 13.500 56.950 

28 Crista Hernandez MEX 14.700 14.900 13.000 12.550 55.150 

29 Sofia Bulat MDA 13.050 13.250 15.000 13.700 55.000 

30 Sofia Perez MEX 14.800 12.300 14.900 12.350 54.350 

31 Diana Artiomova LTU 12.300 14.600 13.450 13.550 53.900 

32 Masa Tosic SRB 11.850 12.950 12.850 13.550 51.200 

33 Masa Milosevic SRB 9.700 13.100 11.850 12.150 46.800 

34 Nikola Novakova CZE 9.550 7.150 9.650 11.450 37.800 

 Gemma Gow USA 19.850 17.150 16.400 16.100 69.500 

 Emilia Heichel POL 18.100 18.400 17.550 14.700 68.750 

 Sarah Mariotti USA 16.700 17.850 18.100 15.500 68.150 

 Nadia Schmidt POL 18.200 16.100 17.400 15.000 66.700 

 Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 17.300 17.700 17.450 14.250 66.700 

 Blanka Krasznay HUN 17.750 16.950 18.800 13.050 66.550 



 Monika Mladenova BUL 17.500 17.550 16.850 14.300 66.200 

 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 17.200 19.800 15.300 13.600 65.900 

 Kassenova Aruzhan KAZ 16.950 16.050 17.000 14.900 64.900 

 Makhmutova Karina KAZ 16.400 14.450 17.850 14.550 63.250 

 Viktoria Georgieva BUL 14.450 11.600 19.350 15.350 60.750 

 Eva Blanka Gyulai HUN 15.100 13.650 16.100 14.950 59.800 

 Jelizaveta Tetere LAT 15.800 13.750 18.500 11.500 59.550 

 Jana Pentcheva BUL 11.800 16.100 13.650 14.400 55.950 

 Viktoria Peneva BUL 15.200 12.300 14.950 13.150 55.600 

 Stefania - Maria  Starodub MDA 13.000 14.900 14.800 11.850 54.550 

 Sofija Mensikova-Filimonova LAT 13.150 13.150 13.350 13.200 52.850 

 Ema Artiomova LTU 12.450 12.600 13.750 12.300 51.100 

 Mina Colic SRB 11.800 11.350 10.500 8.950 42.600 

 Norma Cobos MEX 9.950 11.250 13.550 6.050 40.800 

 Hana Milicevic SRB 10.150 8.650 10.200 8.500 37.500 

 

 

  



JUNIOR 

Qualification HOOP 

  Name Apparatus Country Total Status 

1 Liliana Lewinska Hoop POL 21.100 Q 

2 Alice Taglietti Hoop ITA 20.100 Q 

3 Gemma Gow Hoop USA 19.850 Q 

4 Anna Popova Hoop RUS 19.700 Q 

5 Yosmina Rakhimova Hoop UZB 19.300 Q 

6 Viola Sella Hoop ITA 19.250   

7 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis Hoop HUN 18.950 Q 

8 Megan Chu Hoop USA 18.750   

9 Adar Friedmann Hoop ISR 18.600 Q 

10 Alina Protasova Hoop RUS 18.400   

11 Nadia Schmidt Hoop POL 18.200   

12 Emilia Heichel Hoop POL 18.100   

13 Nikol Todorova Hoop BUL 17.950 Q 

14 Yelizaveta Zorkina Hoop BLR 17.800 R 

15 Alina Rechkina Hoop BLR 17.750   

16 Szonja Voros Hoop HUN 17.750   

16 Parfilova Milana Hoop KAZ 17.750 R 

18 Blanka Krasznay Hoop HUN 17.750   

19 Zhailauova Erika Hoop KAZ 17.700   

20 Dara Stoyanova Hoop BUL 17.700   

21 Monika Mladenova Hoop BUL 17.500   

22 Natalia  Usova Hoop UZB 17.450   

23 Meirzhanova Aiym Hoop KAZ 17.300   

24 Ivon Boshkilova Hoop BUL 17.200   

25 Rin Keys Hoop USA 17.050   

26 Kassenova Aruzhan Hoop KAZ 16.950   

27 Emilia Komarewicz Hoop POL 16.950   

28 Sarah Mariotti Hoop USA 16.700   

29 Makhmutova Karina Hoop KAZ 16.400   

30 Nikola Vasiljeva Hoop LAT 16.250   

31 Jiin Sohn Hoop KOR 16.200   

32 Jelizaveta Tetere Hoop LAT 15.800   

33 Anita Lenkova Hoop CZE 15.200   

34 Viktoria Peneva Hoop BUL 15.200   

35 Christina Dragan Hoop ROU 15.200   

36 Eva Blanka Gyulai Hoop HUN 15.100   

37 Nikola Jekabsone Hoop LAT 14.850   

38 Sofia Perez Hoop MEX 14.800   

39 Crista Hernandez Hoop MEX 14.700   



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

40 Lauren  Gruniger Hoop SUI 14.600   

41 Viktoria Georgieva Hoop BUL 14.450   

42 Milana Tricolici Hoop LTU 14.250   

43 Gloria Motrikala Hoop MDA 13.950   

44 Sofija Mensikova-Filimonova Hoop LAT 13.150   

45 Sofia Bulat Hoop MDA 13.050   

46 Stefania - Maria  Starodub Hoop MDA 13.000   

47 Ema Artiomova Hoop LTU 12.450   

48 Diana Artiomova Hoop LTU 12.300   

49 Masa Tosic Hoop SRB 11.850   

50 Mina Colic Hoop SRB 11.800   

51 Jana Pentcheva Hoop BUL 11.800   

52 Hana Milicevic Hoop SRB 10.150   

53 Norma Cobos Hoop MEX 9.950   

54 Masa Milosevic Hoop SRB 9.700   

55 Nikola Novakova Hoop CZE 9.550   



JUNIOR 

Qualification BALL 

  Name Apparatus Country Total Status 

1 Alice Taglietti Ball ITA 20.700 Q 

2 Yelizaveta Zorkina Ball BLR 20.400 Q 

3 Alina Protasova Ball RUS 20.350 Q 

4 Anna Popova Ball RUS 20.150   

5 Nikol Todorova Ball BUL 20.150 Q 

6 Parfilova Milana Ball KAZ 20.050 Q 

7 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis Ball HUN 19.800 Q 

8 Ivon Boshkilova Ball BUL 19.800   

9 Megan Chu Ball USA 19.650 Q 

10 Dara Stoyanova Ball BUL 19.500   

11 Natalia  Usova Ball UZB 19.450 Q 

12 Liliana Lewinska Ball POL 19.400 R 

13 Viola Sella Ball ITA 19.250   

14 Szonja Voros Ball HUN 18.850   

15 Rin Keys Ball USA 18.500   

16 Emilia Heichel Ball POL 18.400   

17 Zhailauova Erika Ball KAZ 18.400   

18 Emilia Komarewicz Ball POL 18.250   

19 Yosmina Rakhimova Ball UZB 18.200   

20 Sarah Mariotti Ball USA 17.850   

21 Alina Rechkina Ball BLR 17.700   

22 Meirzhanova Aiym Ball KAZ 17.700   

23 Monika Mladenova Ball BUL 17.550   

24 Jiin Sohn Ball KOR 17.350 R 

25 Nikola Vasiljeva Ball LAT 17.300   

26 Gemma Gow Ball USA 17.150   

27 Blanka Krasznay Ball HUN 16.950   

28 Adar Friedmann Ball ISR 16.800   

29 Christina Dragan Ball ROU 16.150   

30 Nadia Schmidt Ball POL 16.100   

31 Jana Pentcheva Ball BUL 16.100   

32 Kassenova Aruzhan Ball KAZ 16.050   

33 Anita Lenkova Ball CZE 15.400   

34 Stefania - Maria  Starodub Ball MDA 14.900   

35 Crista Hernandez Ball MEX 14.900   

36 Gloria Motrikala Ball MDA 14.900   

37 Diana Artiomova Ball LTU 14.600   

38 Makhmutova Karina Ball KAZ 14.450   

39 Nikola Jekabsone Ball LAT 14.450   

40 Jelizaveta Tetere Ball LAT 13.750   



41 Eva Blanka Gyulai Ball HUN 13.650   

42 Milana Tricolici Ball LTU 13.600   

43 Sofia Bulat Ball MDA 13.250   

44 Sofija Mensikova-Filimonova Ball LAT 13.150   

45 Masa Milosevic Ball SRB 13.100   

46 Masa Tosic Ball SRB 12.950   

47 Ema Artiomova Ball LTU 12.600   

48 Sofia Perez Ball MEX 12.300   

49 Viktoria Peneva Ball BUL 12.300   

50 Lauren  Gruniger Ball SUI 12.150   

51 Viktoria Georgieva Ball BUL 11.600   

52 Mina Colic Ball SRB 11.350   

53 Norma Cobos Ball MEX 11.250   

54 Hana Milicevic Ball SRB 8.650   

55 Nikola Novakova Ball CZE 7.150   

 

 

  



JUNIOR  

Qualification CLUBS 

  Name Country Total Status 

1 Liliana Lewinska POL 21.700 Q 

2 Anna Popova RUS 20.950 Q 

3 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 20.650 Q 

4 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 20.300 Q 

5 Alina Protasova RUS 19.800   

6 Alice Taglietti ITA 19.650 Q 

7 Viktoria Georgieva BUL 19.350 Q 

8 Yosmina Rakhimova UZB 19.300 Q 

9 Jiin Sohn KOR 19.000 Q 

10 Nikol Todorova BUL 18.850   

11 Blanka Krasznay HUN 18.800   

12 Christina Dragan ROU 18.800 R 

13 Zhailauova Erika KAZ 18.700 R 

14 Rin Keys USA 18.550   

15 Jelizaveta Tetere LAT 18.500   

16 Emilia Komarewicz POL 18.350   

17 Sarah Mariotti USA 18.100   

18 Parfilova Milana KAZ 18.100   

19 Makhmutova Karina KAZ 17.850   

20 Megan Chu USA 17.800   

21 Emilia Heichel POL 17.550   

22 Viola Sella ITA 17.450   

23 Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 17.450   

24 Nadia Schmidt POL 17.400   

25 Szonja Voros HUN 17.350   

26 Nikola Vasiljeva LAT 17.350   

27 Alina Rechkina BLR 17.300   

28 Gloria Motrikala MDA 17.200   

29 Nikola Jekabsone LAT 17.050   

30 Kassenova Aruzhan KAZ 17.000   

31 Monika Mladenova BUL 16.850   

32 Lauren  Gruniger SUI 16.700   

33 Adar Friedmann ISR 16.550   

34 Dara Stoyanova BUL 16.450   

35 Gemma Gow USA 16.400   

36 Natalia  Usova UZB 16.150   

37 Eva Blanka Gyulai HUN 16.100   

38 Milana Tricolici LTU 15.600   

39 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 15.300   

40 Sofia Bulat MDA 15.000   



41 Viktoria Peneva BUL 14.950   

42 Sofia Perez MEX 14.900   

43 Anita Lenkova CZE 14.800   

44 Stefania - Maria  Starodub MDA 14.800   

45 Ema Artiomova LTU 13.750   

46 Jana Pentcheva BUL 13.650   

47 Norma Cobos MEX 13.550   

48 Diana Artiomova LTU 13.450   

49 Sofija Mensikova-Filimonova LAT 13.350   

50 Crista Hernandez MEX 13.000   

51 Masa Tosic SRB 12.850   

52 Masa Milosevic SRB 11.850   

53 Mina Colic SRB 10.500   

54 Hana Milicevic SRB 10.200   

55 Nikola Novakova CZE 9.650   

 

 

  



JUNIOR 

Qualification RIBBON 

  Name Country Total Status 

1 Liliana Lewinska POL 19.500 Q 

2 Viola Sella ITA 19.050 Q 

3 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 18.250 Q 

4 Alice Taglietti ITA 17.950   

5 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 17.800 Q 

6 Anna Popova RUS 17.750 Q 

7 Adar Friedmann ISR 17.400 Q 

8 Megan Chu USA 17.050 Q 

9 Christina Dragan ROU 16.750 Q 

10 Jiin Sohn KOR 16.750 R 

11 Nikola Jekabsone LAT 16.250 R 

12 Gemma Gow USA 16.100   

13 Alina Protasova RUS 15.950   

14 Zhailauova Erika KAZ 15.950   

15 Rin Keys USA 15.550   

16 Sarah Mariotti USA 15.500   

17 Parfilova Milana KAZ 15.450   

18 Emilia Komarewicz POL 15.400   

19 Viktoria Georgieva BUL 15.350   

20 Nadia Schmidt POL 15.000   

21 Eva Blanka Gyulai HUN 14.950   

22 Kassenova Aruzhan KAZ 14.900   

23 Dara Stoyanova BUL 14.800   

24 Emilia Heichel POL 14.700   

25 Natalia  Usova UZB 14.700   

26 Makhmutova Karina KAZ 14.550   

27 Alina Rechkina BLR 14.500   

28 Jana Pentcheva BUL 14.400   

29 Monika Mladenova BUL 14.300   

30 Meirzhanova Aiym KAZ 14.250   

31 Nikol Todorova BUL 14.150   

32 Szonja Voros HUN 14.000   

33 Nikola Vasiljeva LAT 14.000   

34 Milana Tricolici LTU 13.850   

35 Sofia Bulat MDA 13.700   

36 Ivon Boshkilova BUL 13.600   

37 Diana Artiomova LTU 13.550   

38 Masa Tosic SRB 13.550   

39 Lauren  Gruniger SUI 13.500   

40 Gloria Motrikala MDA 13.500   



41 Anita Lenkova CZE 13.400   

42 Sofija Mensikova-Filimonova LAT 13.200   

43 Viktoria Peneva BUL 13.150   

44 Blanka Krasznay HUN 13.050   

45 Crista Hernandez MEX 12.550   

46 Yosmina Rakhimova UZB 12.500   

47 Sofia Perez MEX 12.350   

48 Ema Artiomova LTU 12.300   

49 Masa Milosevic SRB 12.150   

50 Stefania - Maria  Starodub MDA 11.850   

51 Jelizaveta Tetere LAT 11.500   

52 Nikola Novakova CZE 11.450   

53 Mina Colic SRB 8.950   

54 Hana Milicevic SRB 8.500   

55 Norma Cobos MEX 6.050   

 

  



 

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS INTERNATIONAL 
TOURNAMENT 

SOFIA CUP 2021 

6th April 2021 START LIST 

Tuesday JUNIOR COMPETITION 

14:00 – 14:25h 

FINAL 
HOOP 

 № Rank Name NF 

 1 3 Gemma Gow USA 

 2 8 Nikol Todorova BUL 

 3 2 Alice Taglietti ITA 

 4 6 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 

 5 1 Liliana Lewinska POL 

 6 7 Adar Friedmann ISR 

 7 5 Yosmina Rakhimova UZB 

 8 4 Anna Popova RUS 

 R 9 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 

 R 10 Parfilova Milana KAZ 

 

 

 JUNIOR COMPETITION 

14:30 – 14:55h 

FINAL 
BALL 

 № Rank Name NF 

 1 2 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 

 2 3 Alina Protasova RUS 

 3 7 Megan Chu USA 

 4 4 Nikol Todorova BUL 

 5 8 Natalia  Usova UZB 

 6 5 Parfilova Milana KAZ 

 7 1 Alice Taglietti ITA 

 8 6 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 

 R 9 Liliana Lewinska POL 

 R 10 Jiin Sohn KOR 

 

  



 

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS INTERNATIONAL 
TOURNAMENT 

SOFIA CUP 2021 

6th April 2021 START LIST 

Tuesday JUNIOR COMPETITION 

15:00 – 15:25h 

FINAL 
CLUBS 

 № Rank Name NF 

 1 7 Yosmina Rakhimova UZB 

 2 8 Jiin Sohn KOR 

 3 1 Liliana Lewinska POL 

 4 3 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 

 5 6 Viktoria Georgieva BUL 

 6 2 Anna Popova RUS 

 7 4 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 

 8 5 Alice Taglietti ITA 

 R 9 Christina Dragan ROU 

 R 10 Zhailauova Erika KAZ 

 

 

 

 JUNIOR COMPETITION 

15:30 – 15:55h 

FINAL  
RIBBON 

 № Rank Name NF 

 1 8 Christina Dragan ROU 

 2 6 Adar Friedmann ISR 

 3 2 Viola Sella ITA 

 4 5 Anna Popova RUS 

 5 4 Yelizaveta Zorkina BLR 

 6 7 Megan Chu USA 

 7 1 Liliana Lewinska POL 

 8 3 Evelin Viktoria Kocsis HUN 

 R 9 Jiin Sohn KOR 

 R 10 Nikola Jekabsone LAT 

 


